Individual Best Times (All Time)

Finlay Evans - (526166) - Basingstoke Bluefins SC - 200 Breaststroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

3:13.22
3:15.47
3:17.48
3:23.55
3:28.28
3:37.36
3:41.43
3:47.65
3:51.89
3:58.41

Swims in Date Order

Time

3:13.22
3:17.48
3:23.55
3:15.47
3:28.28
3:37.36
3:41.43
3:51.89
3:47.65

3:58.41

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

273
264
256
234
218
192
181
167
158
145

WA Pts

273
256
234
264
218
192
181
158
167
145

Round

m I I

m m I

Round

F

I T T T

Date

1711113
13/04/13
13/07/13
11/05/13
27/10/112
14/07/12
14/01/12
09/07/11
02/10/11
03/12/10

Date

171113
13/07/13
11/05/13
13/04/13
27/10/112
14/07/12
14/01/12
02/10/11
09/07/11
03/12/10

Meet

Crawley Not So Early Bird Meet

The Bracknell Spring Level 3 Open Meet
Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet
Beckenham SC International Open Meet
Rushmoor Royals SC 10th Autumn Open Meet
Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet
Rushmoor Royals New Year Meet

Portsmouth Northsea Non Qualifier Meet
Portsmouth Northsea Open Meet

Team Bath Aquae Sulis Meet

Meet

Crawley Not So Early Bird Meet

Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet
Beckenham SC International Open Meet

The Bracknell Spring Level 3 Open Meet
Rushmoor Royals SC 10th Autumn Open Meet
Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet
Rushmoor Royals New Year Meet

Portsmouth Northsea Open Meet

Portsmouth Northsea Non Qualifier Meet

Team Bath Aquae Sulis Meet

Venue

Crawley
Aldershot
Portsmouth
Crystal Palace
Aldershot
Portsmouth
Aldershot
Portsmouth
Portsmouth

Bath

Venue
Crawley
Portsmouth
Crystal Palace
Aldershot
Aldershot
Portsmouth
Aldershot
Portsmouth
Portsmouth

Bath

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke

Basingstoke

Club Swam Under

Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke

Basingstoke

Level

Level

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



