Finlay Evans - (526166) - Basingstoke Bluefins SC - 200 Breaststroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
3:13.22	273	F	17/11/13	Crawley Not So Early Bird Meet	Crawley	Basingstoke	1
3:15.47	264	Н	13/04/13	The Bracknell Spring Level 3 Open Meet	Aldershot	Basingstoke	3
3:17.48	256	F	13/07/13	Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet	Portsmouth	Basingstoke	3
3:23.55	234	Н	11/05/13	Beckenham SC International Open Meet	Crystal Palace	Basingstoke	1
3:28.28	218	Н	27/10/12	Rushmoor Royals SC 10th Autumn Open Meet	Aldershot	Basingstoke	1
3:37.36	192	F	14/07/12	Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet	Portsmouth	Basingstoke	3
3:41.43	181	Н	14/01/12	Rushmoor Royals New Year Meet	Aldershot	Basingstoke	3
3:47.65	167	F	09/07/11	Portsmouth Northsea Non Qualifier Meet	Portsmouth	Basingstoke	3
3:51.89	158	F	02/10/11	Portsmouth Northsea Open Meet	Portsmouth	Basingstoke	3
3:58.41	145	F	03/12/10	Team Bath Aquae Sulis Meet	Bath	Basingstoke	1

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
3:13.22	273	F	17/11/13	Crawley Not So Early Bird Meet	Crawley	Basingstoke	1
3:17.48	256	F	13/07/13	Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet	Portsmouth	Basingstoke	3
3:23.55	234	Н	11/05/13	Beckenham SC International Open Meet	Crystal Palace	Basingstoke	1
3:15.47	264	Н	13/04/13	The Bracknell Spring Level 3 Open Meet	Aldershot	Basingstoke	3
3:28.28	218	Н	27/10/12	Rushmoor Royals SC 10th Autumn Open Meet	Aldershot	Basingstoke	1
3:37.36	192	F	14/07/12	Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet	Portsmouth	Basingstoke	3
3:41.43	181	Н	14/01/12	Rushmoor Royals New Year Meet	Aldershot	Basingstoke	3
3:51.89	158	F	02/10/11	Portsmouth Northsea Open Meet	Portsmouth	Basingstoke	3
3:47.65	167	F	09/07/11	Portsmouth Northsea Non Qualifier Meet	Portsmouth	Basingstoke	3
3:58.41	145	F	03/12/10	Team Bath Aquae Sulis Meet	Bath	Basingstoke	1